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PEARL SERIES

JULY - NOVEMBER    ENTAIN - NZB INSURANCE PEARL SERIES RACES

NORTHERN

Avondale JC Wednesday 17 July $17,000 Maiden 3yo Fillies 1200m

Racing Rotorua Saturday 20 July $35,000 2yo Set Weights & Penalties 1215m

WTR @ Cambridge Synthetic Wednesday 14 August $17,000 Maiden Fillies & Mares 1550m

Matamata RC Wednesday 4 September $18,500 Maiden Fillies & Mares 1600m

Matamata RC Friday 13 September $18,500 Maiden Fillies & Mares 1400m

Racing Taupo Friday 20 September $18,500 Maiden Fillies & Mares 1400m

Avondale JC Wednesday 9 October $18,500 Maiden Fillies & Mares 1200m

ATR @ Ellerslie Saturday 26 October $55,000 Rating 65 Fillies & Mares 1200m

Racing Te Aroha Wednesday 30 October $18,500 Maiden Fillies & Mares 1600m

Avondale JC Thursday 7 November $18,500 Maiden Fillies & Mares 1200m

CENTRAL

Egmont RC Sunday 4 August $17,000 Maiden Fillies & Mares 1600m

Marton JC Sunday 6 October $18,500 Maiden Fillies & Mares 1400m

Waverley RC Sunday 20 October $18,500 Maiden Fillies & Mares 1600m

Taranaki RI Thursday 24 October $18,500 Rating 65 Fillies & Mares 1600m

Otaki-Maori RC Sunday 3 November $18,500 Rating 65 Fillies & Mares 1300m

Taranaki RI Wednesday 6 November $18,500 Rating 65 Fillies & Mares 1800m

SOUTHERN

Canterbury JC Thursday 29 August $18,500 Rating 65 Fillies & Mares 1200m

Otago RC Sunday 8 September $18,500 Maiden Fillies & Mares 1200m

Canterbury JC Wednesday 11 September $18,500 Rating 65 Fillies & Mares 1600m

Otago RC Friday 18 October $18,500 Maiden Fillies & Mares 1600m

Canterbury JC Saturday 26 October $40,000 2yo Set Weights & Penalties 800m

Ashburton JC Sunday 3 November $18,500 Rating 65 Fillies & Mares 1200m

South Canterbury RC Thursday 21 November $18,500 Maiden Fillies & Mares 1200m


